State of California - Department of Fish and Wildlife 2024 ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT FILING FEE **CASH RECEIPT**

DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/24) Previously DFG 753.5a

	Print		Save	
	RECEIPT NUM	/BER:		
	47-11/04/2024	47-11/04/2024-053 STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)		
	STATE CLEAF			
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.	2024071135			
LEAD AGENCY LEAD AGENCY EMAIL	<u>.</u>	DATE		
LKE SHASTINA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT		11/04/2024	ļ.	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING		DOCUMEN	T NUMBER	
SISKIYOU COUNTY		2024-47-0	53	
PROJECT TITLE				
LAKE SHASTINA DRINKING WATER IMPROVEMENT PROJECT				
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME PROJECT APPLICANT	EMAIL	PHONE NU	IMBER	
LAKE SHASTINA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT				
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE		
16320 EVERHART DR WEED	CA	96094		
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)	_			
☐ Local Public Agency ☐ School District ☒ Other Special District	☐ State	Agency	Private Entity	
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:				
☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)	\$ 4,051.25 \$:		
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)	\$ 2,916.75 \$			
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW	\$ 1,377.25 \$			
a common regulatory regions (e.g., passanters paymon and amount to e.g., re	· ,,517125 \$			
☐ Exempt from fee				
☐ Notice of Exemption (attach)				
☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)				
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy)				
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)	\$ 850.00 ^{\$}	;		
■ County documentary handling fee	\$ 50.00 \$	S	50.00	
☐ Other	\$	·		
PAYMENT METHOD:				
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☑ Check ☐ Other 26696 TOTAL	RECEIVED \$		2,966.75	
SIGNATURE AGENCY OF FILING PRINTED	NAME AND TITLE			
X SNDORSED-W. WINNINGHAM Wendy Winningham Deputy				

Notice of Determination	Appendix D	<u>'</u>
Office of Planning and Research U.S. Mail: Street Address: P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Sacramento, CA 95814 ■ County Clerk County Of: Siskiyou Address: 311 Fourth Street, Room 201 Yreka, CA 96097	From: Public Agency: Lake Shastina CSD Address: 16320 Everhart Dr Weed, CA 96094 Contact: Rick Thompson Phone: (530) 938-3281 Lead Agency (if different from above): Address: Contact: Phone:	- - - - - -
SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in compli- Resources Code. State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Clearing)	سايمتمان والراجمينيين فالراجم مييا الرواج السا	
Project Title: Lake Shastina Drinking Water Improvement		
Project Applicant: Lake Shastina Community Services Di	istrict NOV-0-4	
Project Location (include county): LSCSD Service Territor	y, Siskiyou County	ISA CLEDY
Project Description:	END BRISED W	MININGHA
The District has identified several deficiencies in the over inadequate water storage, inadequate pressure in the softire hydrants. To remedy these deficiencies, the District p components and new construction (well house buildings is also planning to make upgrades to all water meters and This is to advise that the Lake Shastina CSD Board of D Lead Agency or Reference.	rall water system including aging tanks, utheast zone, lack of backup power, and aging proposes a combination of replacement and one above ground water tank). The District dire hydrants throughout the project site. Directors has approved the above	Deputy Clerk
described project on 10/16/2024 and has made the described project.	e following determinations regarding the above	
1. The project [will will not] have a significant effect 2. An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project 3. Mitigation measures [were were not] made a contact A. A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [was was 5. A statement of Overriding Considerations [was 6. Findings [were were not] made pursuant to the propertions [was were were not] made pursuant to the properties.	this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. It is not] adopted for this project. It is not] adopted for this project.	-
This is to certify that the final EIR with comments and response to the General Public at LSCSD Office 16320 Everhart Dr., Weed CA 96094 and	at lakeshastina.com	. В
Signature (Public Agency): Luch Longon Date Rece	Title: General Manager	
	•	

CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE FORM

On October 29, 2024	Lake Shastina Community Services District	filed an application	
(Date)	(Name)	- · x F	
for development with the		Before the application	
	(Name of City)		
is accepted as complete for	or processing, fees in the following amount(s) n	nust be deposited with	
the County Clerk.	•		
x	Clerk Processing Fee	\$50.00	
_			
\boxtimes	Negative Declaration	\$2,916.75*	
•			
	EIR	\$4,051.25	
	Categorically Exempt	\$0.00	
	•		
. 🖵	Statutorily Exempt	\$0.00	
r 1	English in install her the DEC	# 0.00	
اـــا	ree Exemption issued by the DrG	20.00	
	Other	\$	
	Fee Exemption issued by the DFG Other	\$0.00 \$	
No project shall be operation Code \$21089 (b)	ve, vested or final until the required fee is paid	. Public Resources	
	in the and hit	00112	
On 11 4 2024, La (Date)	KeShastina Com Serv Distacposited \$		
with the Siskiyou County	Clerk ENDORSED-W. WINN (Attest)	<u>linghan</u> .	
Application No.	Receipt # 4	7-11/04/2024-053/20240	
(To be completed when ap	pplication is received for processing)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

^{*} If it is determined by Siskiyou County that the fee required for a Negative Declaration does not apply to your project a refund will be granted.
2024 Fee,Form